
Miss Bridget and Miss Dinorah 
Room 116 

     

    January 2018 Parent’s Day Out 2’s Plus Calendar 
     Bible Verse: “Jesus is the Light of the World.” John 8:12 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 1 2 

 

 

3 
 
 

4 
 

 

5 
 

6 
 

 

7 
 
 

8 
 

Classes 
Resume 
01/08 

9 10 11 
 

12 

 

13 
 

14 
 
 

15 

 
Martin 
Luther 

King, Jr. 
Day 

 
 

16 
 
 
 

17 
 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 

 

20 
 
 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 
 

24 
 
 
 

 

25 
 
 

 

 

26 
 

 
 

27 
 
 
 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 
 
 

31  
 

 

 

 

 
 

                  
    01/01    Shae Versluis 
    01/08    Mara McLaughlin 
    01/28    Kate Fernandez 
    01/27    Beau Walters 
  
 
 Please label diapers, lunchbox, cups, 
utensils, and spare clothes with your 
child’s first and last name. 
 
         Monthly Highlights 
 

Thank you for the items you donated for 
our Christmas parties. 
 
 
Class Resumes: 01/8/18 
 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - CDC Closed:  
01/15   
 
Scholastic Book Orders Due: 
01/17 and 01/18 
 
2018-2019 CDC Existing Family 
Registration:  01/17/18 
Building C – Rotunda from 9:15 a.m. to 
10:30 a.m. 
See January Newsletter 
 
Alumni/Church Family Registration for 
2018-2019 on 02/01.  Information 
available at www.st.lukes.org/cdc. 
 
 

 
 

 
Theme:  Transportation 

Happy Birthday to: 

 
Theme:  Winter Fun 

  Themes:  Snowmen  
        and Ice Skating 
 

 

Theme:  Arctic Adventure 
           

Winter Break- CDC Closed 
Classes Resume 01/08/2018 

 


