Miss Bridget and Miss Dinorah Room 116



January 2018 Parent's Day Out 2's Plus Calendar

Bible Verse: "Jesus is the Light of the World." John 8:12

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
	1	2	3	4	5	6	Happy Birthday to:	
HAPPY NEW YEAR		Wil	nter Break-	CDC Close	d		De la companya de la comp	
		Classes Resume 01/08/20)18		01/01 Shae Versluis	
							01/08 Mara McLaughlin	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	<i>01/28 Kate Fernandez 01/27 Beau Walters</i>	
	Classes Resume 01/08	The	eme: Wint	er Fun			Please label diapers, lunchbox, cups, utensils, and spare clothes with your child's first and last name.	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	Monthly Highlights	
	MIK						Thank you for the items you donated for	
	We want	Themes: Snowmen			Le start	f	our Christmas parties.	
	Martin Luther King, Jr.		and Ice S	kating			<u>Class Resumes</u> : 01/8/18 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - CDC Closed:	
	Day						01/15	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	<u>Scholastic Book Orders Due:</u> 01/17 and 01/18	
		Theme: Arctic Adventure					<u>2018-2019 CDC Existing Family</u> <u>Registration</u> : 01/17/18 Building C – Rotunda from 9:15 a.m. to	
28	29	30	31		-		10:30 a.m. See January Newsletter	
		Them	e: Transpo	ortation			<u>Alumni/Church Family Registration for</u> <u>2018-2019 on 02/01.</u> Information available at www.st.lukes.org/cdc.	